

SLP(C) No. 25481/2010

Sole petitioner is served in alternative arrangement but no one has entered appearance on his behalf. Since the petitioner is unrepresented, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

SAURABH PARTAP SINGH LALER
Registrar

MG